
MON, 08/11/2025 26-05
VEHICLE: 26-05 DRIVER: April Weaver

26-05 LES AM 36 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 7:02 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 7:04 AM 18 Willie Crook Avenue, Satsuma AL

3 7:05 AM 35 Willie Crook, Satsuma AL

4 7:07 AM 120 Williams Avenue, Satsuma AL

5 7:08 AM 510 Williams  Ave (204 Williams  Ave, Satsuma AL)

6 7:10 AM 5410 3rd Street, SATSUMA AL

7 7:11 AM 5463 3rd St, Satsuma AL

8 7:13 AM 104 Maple Court , SATSUMA AL

9 7:13 AM 150 East Maple Avenue  (East Maple Avenue and 2nd Street, Satsuma AL)

10 7:14 AM 170 East Maple Avenue, SATSUMA AL

11 7:16 AM 5446 Park Street , Satsuma AL

12 7:17 AM 251 Tajaucha, Satsuma AL

13 7:19 AM 256 East Orange Avenue, Satsuma AL

14 7:22 AM 5572 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

15 7:22 AM 282 East Bayou (East Bayou Ave and Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL)

16 7:23 AM 251 East Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

17 7:23 AM 203 Bayou Ave E, Satsuma AL

18 7:25 AM 121 East Orange Avenue, Satsuma AL

19 7:26 AM 67 East Orange Avenue , SATSUMA AL

20 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/06/2025



MON, 08/11/2025 26-05
VEHICLE: 26-05 DRIVER: April Weaver

26-05 LES PM 37 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 3:16 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:21 PM 18 Willie Crook Avenue, Satsuma AL

3 3:22 PM 35 Willie Crook, Satsuma AL

4 3:24 PM 120 Williams Avenue, Satsuma AL

5 3:25 PM 510 Williams  Ave (204 Williams  Ave, Satsuma AL)

6 3:27 PM 5463 3rd St, Satsuma AL

7 3:28 PM 104 Maple Court , SATSUMA AL

8 3:29 PM 150 East Maple Avenue  (East Maple Avenue and 2nd Street, Satsuma AL)

9 3:30 PM 170 East Maple Avenue, SATSUMA AL

10 3:30 PM 214 East Maple Avenue, Satsuma AL

11 3:30 PM 5446 Park Street , Satsuma AL

12 3:32 PM 251 Tajaucha, Satsuma AL

13 3:35 PM 256 East Orange Avenue, Satsuma AL

14 3:36 PM 5572 Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL

15 3:37 PM 282 East Bayou (East Bayou Ave and Magnolia Avenue, Satsuma AL)

16 3:38 PM 251 East Bayou Avenue, Satsuma AL

17 3:38 PM 203 Bayou Ave E, Satsuma AL

18 3:39 PM 121 2nd Street, SATSUMA AL

19 3:39 PM 121 East Orange Avenue, Satsuma AL

20 3:40 PM 67 East Orange Avenue , SATSUMA AL

Page 2 08/06/2025


